
Championship  HCap Pairs

Session Date: 15/07/2024  -:- Session 1 of 6

Papakura

SECTION:   Black

NORTH-SOUTH

Place Players MP's Seating ScoreC-Pts

N-2224/378 59.26401 John Varney/Claire Gunn

N-7220/378 58.20272 Diana Ketels/Sue Jones

N-4209/378 55.29133 Judy Innes/Bob McCarthy

N-6204/378 53.9704 Rhona Wilken/Helen O'Neil

N-3198/378 52.3805 Cynthia Olson/Pauline Melles

N-1157/378 41.5306 Grant Sharman/Pip Charles

N-5154/378 40.7407 Lida Weterman/Neville Holt

N-8146/378 38.6208 Nolda Braks/Barbara McRae

SECTION:   Black

EAST-WEST

Place Players Seating ScoreMP's C-Pts

Don McIlride/Graham Skipper E-2199/336 59.23401

Anne Skipper/Pam Guy E-3198/336 58.93272

Dawn Brayshaw/Diana Verner E-8189/336 56.25133

Doug Rimmer/Christel Van Baalen E-9165/336 49.1104

Ann Fawcett/Vivienne Harris E-5163/336 48.5105

Bruce Hudson/Vera Elisak E-4162.4/336 48.3306

Robyn Smith/Jackie Whitham E-1156/336 46.4307

Susie Gordon/Ken Baker E-6147/336 43.7508

Sally Synnott/Katie Foster E-7120/336 35.7109



HANDICAP SCORES
Championship  HCap Pairs

Session Date: 15/07/2024  -:- Session 1 of 6

Papakura

SECTION:   Black

NORTH-SOUTH

Place Players H'Cap Seating Hcp Score

Diana Ketels/Sue Jones 7-1.70 56.50 1

John Varney/Claire Gunn 2-3.65 55.61 2

Judy Innes/Bob McCarthy 4-2.25 53.04 3

Rhona Wilken/Helen O'Neil 6-1.25 52.72 4

Cynthia Olson/Pauline Melles 3-1.65 50.73 5

Lida Weterman/Neville Holt 56.25 46.99 6

Grant Sharman/Pip Charles 10.80 42.33 7

Nolda Braks/Barbara McRae 82.35 40.97 8

SECTION:   Black

EAST-WEST

Place Players Seating Hcp ScoreH'Cap

Anne Skipper/Pam Guy 3-2.15  56.781

Don McIlride/Graham Skipper 2-4.00  55.232

Dawn Brayshaw/Diana Verner 8-3.40  52.853

Bruce Hudson/Vera Elisak 42.05  50.384

Ann Fawcett/Vivienne Harris 50.75  49.265

Doug Rimmer/Christel Van Baalen 9-0.15  48.966

Susie Gordon/Ken Baker 62.70  46.457

Robyn Smith/Jackie Whitham 1-1.25  45.188

Sally Synnott/Katie Foster 7-2.60  33.119



Papakura

  NORTH/SOUTH

 

  Pair                                                (I)MPs       %(IMPS)   Place  C's

Session 1 of 6EVENT:      Championship  HCap Pairs
SECTION:   Black 
DATE:         15/07/2024 
Session Time:   Afternoon

   (2) John Varney             Claire Gunn             224.0/378       59.26   1   40

   (7) Diana Ketels            Sue Jones               220.0/378       58.20   2   27

   (4) Judy Innes              Bob McCarthy            209.0/378       55.29   3   13

   (6) Rhona Wilken            Helen O'Neil            204.0/378       53.97   4    0

   (3) Cynthia Olson           Pauline Melles          198.0/378       52.38   5    0

   (1) Grant Sharman           Pip Charles             157.0/378       41.53   6    0

   (5) Lida Weterman           Neville Holt            154.0/378       40.74   7    0

   (8) Nolda Braks             Barbara McRae           146.0/378       38.62   8    0

  EAST/WEST

 

  Pair                                                (I)MPs       %(IMPS)   Place  C's

Session 1 of 6EVENT:      Championship  HCap Pairs
SECTION:   Black 
DATE:         15/07/2024 
Session Time:   Afternoon

   (2) Don McIlride            Graham Skipper          199.0/336       59.23   1   40

   (3) Anne Skipper            Pam Guy                 198.0/336       58.93   2   27

   (8) Dawn Brayshaw           Diana Verner            189.0/336       56.25   3   13

   (9) Doug Rimmer             Christel Van Baalen     165.0/336       49.11   4    0

   (5) Ann Fawcett             Vivienne Harris         163.0/336       48.51   5    0

   (4) Bruce Hudson            Vera Elisak             162.4/336       48.33   6    0

   (1) Robyn Smith             Jackie Whitham          156.0/336       46.43   7    0

   (6) Susie Gordon            Ken Baker               147.0/336       43.75   8    0

   (7) Sally Synnott           Katie Foster            120.0/336       35.71   9    0



Papakura

  NORTH/SOUTH

 

  Pair                                                Handicap          %   Place  C's

Session 1 of 6EVENT:      Championship  HCap Pairs
SECTION:   Black 
DATE:         15/07/2024 
Session Time:   Afternoon

   (7) Diana Ketels            Sue Jones               -1.70           56.50   1    0

   (2) John Varney             Claire Gunn             -3.65           55.61   2    0

   (4) Judy Innes              Bob McCarthy            -2.25           53.04   3    0

   (6) Rhona Wilken            Helen O'Neil            -1.25           52.72   4    0

   (3) Cynthia Olson           Pauline Melles          -1.65           50.73   5    0

   (5) Lida Weterman           Neville Holt            6.25            46.99   6    0

   (1) Grant Sharman           Pip Charles             0.80            42.33   7    0

   (8) Nolda Braks             Barbara McRae           2.35            40.97   8    0

  EAST/WEST

 

  Pair                                                Handicap          %   Place  C's

Session 1 of 6EVENT:      Championship  HCap Pairs
SECTION:   Black 
DATE:         15/07/2024 
Session Time:   Afternoon

   (3) Anne Skipper            Pam Guy                 -2.15           56.78   1    0

   (2) Don McIlride            Graham Skipper          -4.00           55.23   2    0

   (8) Dawn Brayshaw           Diana Verner            -3.40           52.85   3    0

   (4) Bruce Hudson            Vera Elisak             2.05            50.38   4    0

   (5) Ann Fawcett             Vivienne Harris         0.75            49.26   5    0

   (9) Doug Rimmer             Christel Van Baalen     -0.15           48.96   6    0

   (6) Susie Gordon            Ken Baker               2.70            46.45   7    0

   (1) Robyn Smith             Jackie Whitham          -1.25           45.18   8    0

   (7) Sally Synnott           Katie Foster            -2.60           33.11   9    0


